

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12086/2022

Shakuntala Surela & Ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

Union Of India & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Ms. Anisha Yadav for
Mr. Kapil Gupta

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Order

08/11/2023

Notices for service on respondents no.1, 3 & 4 be further
awaited for a period of four weeks.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

Sudha/149